
 
Grade 7 Robben Island 

Outing 

Grade 7 Robben 

Island Outing 
14:30-16:00 Soccer Trials (u9,10,11) 14:30-16:00

u12 & 13 Soccer 

Trials 
14:00

u12 Day/Night Hockey 

Tournament 
08:00

SACS & VUSA 7s 

(u11, 12 & 13)

13:10-14:15

u9 Rugby 7s Practice A/B/C 

(boys not involved to 

attend PE)

14:30-16:00
u12 Soccer Trials 

(no u13 Trials)
14:30-16:00

u12A/B & u13A Hockey 

Practice 
16:15-18:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial Theatre)
14:00 Chess Fixtures 

14:00-

18:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

14:30-16:00 Soccer Trials (u9,10,11) 16:15-18:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

16:00-16:45
u10A/B & u11A/B Rugby 

7s Practice 
14:00

u9 & u10 7s Rugby 

Festival 

14:30-16:00
u12A/B & u13A Hockey 

Practice 
14:30-15:30 Judo 16:15-18:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial Theatre)

16:00-16:45
u10A/B & u11A/B Rugby 7s 

Practice 
14:30-15:30 Judo 

16:15-18:00
Play Rehearsal (Memorial 

Theatre)

TBC (By coach) Fencing 

TBC (Anderson)
u13A Cape Schools Cricket 

Squad Practice 
14:30-16:00

u12 & 13 Soccer 

Prcatice 
14:30-16:45

u9,10,11,12 & 13 Soccer 

Matches vs WPPS  
14:30-16:00

u12 & 13 Soccer 

Prcatice 
13:30-17:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial Theatre)
08:00

Soccer v VUSA 

(u9-u13)
14:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

TBC (Fogarty)
u13A SACS Festival 

Waterpolo Practice 
14:30-18:30

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

16:15-18:30
Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial Theatre)
14:30-18:30

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial Theatre)
14:00

Pentangular Cross-

Country (Rondebosch)

14:00-

17:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

14:30-16:00 u9,10 & 11 Soccer Practice  14:30-15:30 Judo 14:30-15:30 Judo 
(Top 10 from Inter-

House)

TBC (Graney) u13A Hockey Practice 14:00 Chess Fixtures 

16:15-19:00
Play Rehearsal (Memorial 

Theatre)

TBC (By coach) Fencing 

TBC (Anderson)
u13A Cape Schools Cricket 

Squad Practice 
14:30-16:00

u12 & 13 Soccer 

Prcatice 
TBC (Anderson)

u13A Cape Schools 

Cricket Squad Practice 
14:30-16:00

u12 & 13 Class 

Soccer Challenge
10:30-14:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial Theatre)
08:00

Soccer inter-

House (u9-u13)

12:00-

18:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

TBC (Fogarty)
u13A SACS Festival 

Waterpolo Practice 
14:30-18:30

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

TBC (Fogarty)
u13A SACS Festival 

Waterpolo Practice 
08:00-18:00

Play Rehearsal - All 

Cast (Memorial 

Theatre)

TBC (Graney)
Top Schools Hockey 

Tournament

12:00-

18:00

Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial 

Theatre)

14:30-16:00 u9,10 & 11 Soccer Practice  14:30-15:30 Judo 14:30-16:45
u9,10,11 Class Soccer 

Challenge  

TBC (Graney) u13A Hockey Practice 16:15-18:30
Play Rehearsal 

(Memorial Theatre)

16:15-19:00
Play Rehearsal (Memorial 

Theatre)
14:30-15:30 Judo 

TBC (By coach) Fencing 

TBC (Anderson)
u13A Cape Schools Cricket 

Squad Practice 
14:30-16:45

u12 & 13 Soccer 

Match v WBJS 
TBC (Fogarty)

u13A SACS Festival 

Waterpolo Practice 
14:30-16:00

u12 & 13 Soccer 

Match v RBPS
13:45 Inter-House Squash 

TBC 

(Anders

on)

u13A Cricket v 

Groot 

Drakenstein 

Games Club

TBC (Fogarty)
u13A SACS Festival 

Waterpolo Practice 
14:30-15:30 Judo 14:30-16:45

u9,10,11 Soccer Match v 

RBPS
End of Extra-Murals 

14:30-16:45
u9,10 & 11 Soccer Match v 

WBJS 
14:30-15:30 Judo Soccer Season Ends 

TBC (By coach) Fencing 15:00
u13A Cricket v Bishops 

u14B

Saturday 9 September 

Sunday 24 September Monday 18 September Tuesday 19 September Wednesday 20 September Thursday 21 September Friday 22 September Saturday 23 September 

Monday 4 September Tuesday 5 September Wednesday 6 September Thursday 7 September Friday 8 September 

Saturday 2 September 

PLAY WEEK: LORD OF THE FLIES (Boys involved in the play are not to participate in any Sport Fixtures)

Monday 28 August Tuesday 29 August Wednesday 30 August Thursday 31 August Friday 1 September 

(7s Squads announced on Wed 23 August)

Sunday 10 September 

Monday 11 September Tuesday 12 September Wednesday 13 September Thursday 14 September Friday 15 September Saturday 16 September Sunday 17 September 


